SK 34 Firebrick

Chemical Analysis
Al2Os
SIO;
Fe>0O3
Refractoriness
Bulk Density
Apparent Porosity
Cold Crushing Strength
Refractoriness Under Load at 2 kgf/cm2
Permanent Linear Change At Temperature

Service Temperature

Origin

Product Data

38 %

59 %

2.5%

1400C

2.05g/cm?

25%

300 kg/cm?

1300C

(+0.1/-0.4) at 1300°C

1300C

China



